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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE ASHLEY AUSTIN EDWARDS, PRESIDING

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2024

9:30 a.m.

7 Ben J. Allison 89-30223 2nd continued status hearing (391)
Maye L. Allison

PRICE / BLALOCK
LEE
PETTIT, TR.

Adv John R. Blythe 24-03000 Continued hearing on Plaintiff’s
V. Ch.7 Motion for Partial Summary Judgment
The Connor Group, a 23-30864 (14)
Real Estate Investment

Firm, LLC, et al.

BLOSSOM

SHEEK

7 Conrad Bastien, Jr. 24-30448 Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for Order
Directing Debtor to Turnover Property
of the Estate (26, 29)

DALRYMPLE

SHUFORD, TR.

7 Tracy L. White 24-30042 Hearing on Motion to Withdraw as
Counsel for the Debtor (57)
Continued for status hearing (58)

BRUMBAUGH

C.HAYES, TR



5)

6)

7)

8)

Monday, November 18, 2024

7 Rebecca D. Lawson

PENNEBAKER
C. HAYES, TR.

7 Kiara C. Alexander

B. WHITE
C. HAYES, TR.

7 Jesse A. Alston
Devera S. Alston

HANDS
RAUBACH, TR.

7 Leonard Hinton, Jr.
Karla Hinton

PRO SE
RAUBACH, TR.
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24-30764

24-30846

24-30548

24-30658
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Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Exemption (14)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to
Continue Section 341(a) Meeting (8)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to
Convert Chapter 7 Filing to a Chapter
13 (24)

Show Cause Order (24, 7); Trustee’s
Response (27)



