UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE ASHLEY AUSTIN EDWARDS, PRESIDING

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2024

<u>9.50 u.m.</u>

	<u> </u>	<i>VI.III.</i>					
1)	7	Ben J. Allison Maye L. Allison	89-30223	2nd continued status hearing (391)			
	LEE	CE/BLALOCK					
	PELI	ΓΙΤ, TR.					
2)	Adv	John R. Blythe v. The Connor Group, a Real Estate Investment Firm, LLC, et al.	24-03000 Ch. 7 23-30864	Continued hearing on Plaintiff's Motion for Partial Summary Judgment (14)			
		BLOSSOM SHEEK					
3)	7	Conrad Bastien, Jr.	24-30448	Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Order Directing Debtor to Turnover Property of the Estate (26, 29)			
		DALRYMPLE SHUFORD, TR.					
4)	7	Tracy L. White	24-30042	Hearing on Motion to Withdraw as Counsel for the Debtor (57)			
		MBAUGH AYES, TR 		Continued for status hearing (58)			

5)	7	Rebecca D. Lawson	24-30764	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Exemption (14)				
	-	PENNEBAKER C. HAYES, TR.						
6)	7	Kiara C. Alexander	24-30846	Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Continue Section 341(a) Meeting (8)				
	B. W	B. WHITE						
		C. HAYES, TR.						
7)	7	Jesse A. Alston Devera S. Alston	24-30548	Hearing on Debtors' Motion to Convert Chapter 7 Filing to a Chapter 13 (24)				
	HAN RAU	NDS JBACH, TR.		13 (24)				
8)	7	Leonard Hinton, Jr. Karla Hinton	24-30658	Show Cause Order (24, 7); Trustee's Response (27)				
	PRO	PRO SE						
	RAU	RAUBACH, TR.						
	- خد خد چې پړ							
	****	*******						